
Em R$

COMPETÊNCI

A
VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 184.780,00R$          15.525,73R$           15.525,73R$            15.525,73R$        20.02.2019 20.02.2019

Fevereiro 167.964,00R$          13.881,41R$           13.881,41R$            13.881,41R$        20.03.2019 20.03.2019

Março 171.853,00R$          14.569,54R$           14.569,54R$            14.569,54R$        20.04.2019 22.04.2019

Abril 191.026,00R$          15.750,67R$           15.750,67R$            15.750,67R$        20.05.2019 21.05.2019

Maio 192.024,00R$          15.830,51R$           15.830,51R$            15.830,51R$        19.06.2019 19.06.2019

Junho 183.174,00R$          15.113,47R$           15.113,47R$            15.113,47R$        19.07.2019 22.07.2019

Julho 197.548,00R$          15.805,58R$           15.804,58R$            15.804,58R$        20.08.2019 20.08.2019

Agosto 209.176,00R$          16.517,23R$           16.517,23R$            16.517,23R$        20.09.2019 20.09.2019

Setembro 211.172,00R$          16.676,91R$           16.676,91R$            16.676,91R$        18.10.2019 18.10.2019

Outubro 206.853,73R$          16.365,73R$           16.365,73R$            16.365,73R$        20.11.2019 20.11.2019

Novembro 186.954,34R$          15.712,61R$           15.712,61R$            15.712,61R$        20.12.2019 20.12.2019

Dezembro 176.488,00R$          14.047,05R$           14.047,05R$            14.047,05R$        20.01.2019 30.12.2019

13º Salário 9.825,00R$              964,25R$                964,25R$                 964,25R$             20.12.2019 27.12.2019

TOTAL 2.288.838,07R$   186.760,69R$     186.759,69R$      186.759,69R$   

Barra de Guabiraba, 30 de Dezembro 2019

FUNDO MUNICIPAL DE SAÚDE BARRA DE GUABIRABA (REAL)
EXERCÍCIO 2019
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL
ENCARG

OS

Janeiro 184.780,00R$               40.651,60R$                 40.651,60R$             665,91R$                39.985,69R$                  20.02.2019 20.02. e 08.03.19

Fevereiro 167.964,00R$               36.952,08R$                 36.952,08R$             697,62R$                36.254,46R$                  20.03.2019 20.03 e 10.04.19

Março 171.853,00R$               37.807,66R$                 37.807,66R$             856,17R$                36.951,49R$                  20.04.2019 22.04.2019

Abril 191.026,00R$               42.025,72R$                 42.025,72R$             634,20R$                41.391,52R$                  20.05.2019 21.05.2019

Maio 192.024,00R$               42.245,28R$                 42.245,28R$             824,46R$                41.420,82R$                  19.06.2019 19.06.2019

Junho 183.174,00R$               40.298,28R$                 40.298,28R$             824,46R$                39.473,82R$                  19.07.2019 22.07.2019

Julho 197.548,00R$               43.460,56R$                 43.460,56R$             792,75R$                42.667,81R$                  20.08.2019 20.08.2019

Agosto 209.176,00R$               46.018,72R$                 46.018,72R$             1.141,56R$             44.877,16R$                  20.09.2019 20.09.2019

Setembro 211.172,00R$               46.457,84R$                 46.457,84R$             824,46R$                45.633,38R$                  18.10.2019 18.10.2019

Outubro 206.853,73R$               45.507,82R$                 45.507,82R$             1.078,14R$             44.429,68R$                  20.11.2019 20.11.2019

Novembro 186.954,34R$               41.129,95R$                 41.129,95R$             887,88R$                40.242,07R$                  20.12.2019 20.12.2019

Dezembro 176.488,00R$               38.929,56R$                 38.929,56R$             887,88R$                38.041,68R$                  20.01.2019 20.01.2020

13º Salário 9.825,00R$                   2.161,50R$                   2.161,50R$               2.161,50R$                    20.12.2019 27.12.2019

TOTAL 2.288.838,07R$        503.646,57R$            503.646,57R$        10.115,49R$        493.531,08R$             
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